2GCBB-20Q13 - GCBB Series, AL
Feed-Thru Circuit Breaker Load Ctr,
20A Trip Quicklag, One 1-Pole and
One 3-Pole, 120/240VAC, Hub Size
3/4"-14 NPT
By Killark
Catalog # 2GCBB-20Q13
GCBB Series - Aluminum Feed-Thru Circuit Breaker Load Center
with Cutler-Hammer Circuit Breaker- 20A Trip Quicklag- One 1-
Pole and One 3-Pole- 120/240VAC- Hub Size 3/4"-14 NPT.
General
Application
Catalog Number 2GCBB-20Q13
EU RoHS Indicator Contact Manufacturer
Enclosure Type Threaded
Material Aluminum, Copper Free (less
than 4/10 of 1%)
Mounting Type
Number Of Poles 4
Operating Temperature Celcius
Max
40 Degree
Series GCBB
Type
UPC 783936205199
Dimensions
Depth 6.625
Diameter - Inside 0.88 in
Dimensions 11.5 in x 8.125 in x 6.875 in
Gross Weight with Packaging 12.4
Height 6.875 in
Length 11.5 in
Weight 12 lb
Width 8.125 in
Electrical Ratings
Frequency Rating 60 Hz
Certifications And Compliance
Hazardous Rating(s) Class I, Divisions 1 & 2, Groups
B, C, D
Class I, Zones 1 & 2, Groups
IIB+H2, IIA
Class II, Divisions 1 & 2, Groups
E, F, G
Class III, Divisions 1 & 2
Nema Rating 3R, 7(B, C, D), 9(E, F, G)
UL File Number E83969
Product Assets
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
KILL_CA-2GCBB20Q13-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024